LMX9402
LMX9402 Frequency Synthesizer Module
Literature Number: SNAS123A
LMX9402
Frequency Synthesizer Module
General Description
The Frequency Synthesizer Module is a Low Temperature
Co-fired Ceramic (LTCC) RF module consisting of a high

n Fixed wireless communications
Functional Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Package Temp. Range -10˚C to +85˚C Transport Media NSC Package Drawing
CBGA LMX9402BL1577X Tape and Reels SB25A
CBGA LMX9402BL1501X Tape and Reels SB25A
CBGA LMX9402BL1619X Tape and Reels SB25A
CBGA LMX9402BL1701X Tape and Reels SB25A
TRI-STATE® is a registered trademark of National Semiconductor Corporation.
MICROWIRE™ and PLLatinum™ are trademarks of National Semiconductor Corporation.
DS200075-1
PRELIMINARY